Date

20-Mar
20-Mar
20-Mar
20-Mar
17-Mar
17-Mar
17-Mar

Event

Borgata L1
Borgata L1
Borgata L1
Borgata L1

BC Matchmaker L1
BC Matchmaker L1
BC Matchmaker L1

Class
opP
opP
opP
opP
MP
MP
MP

Purse

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
40,000
40,000
40,000

Winner

Lochinvar Art A
Hellabalou
Leonidas A
Idealsomemagic A
Drama Act
Amazing Dream N
Karma Seelster

Driver

Lauren Tritton
Yannick Gingras
Austin Siegelman
Jordan Stratton
George Brennan
Yannick Gingras
Matt Kakaley

Trainer

Shane Tritton

Ron Burke
Matthew Medeiros
Cory Stratton

Ron Burke

Linda Toscano
Andrew Adamczyk

Track

Yonkers
Yonkers
Yonkers
Yonkers
Yonkers
Yonkers
Yonkers
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